

1411926647 (IFB) NVR Lifecycle – Bulk Material Purchase	Submitted Responses
PROSEGUR SERVICES GROUP, INC.	\$659,211.32
PINNACLE COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, LLC	\$703,846.92
SAGE INTEGRATION HOLDINGS, LLC	\$604,922.33
NEXTGEN SECURITY	\$750,711.56
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES LLC	\$660,424.92
COOK ELECTRICAL INC	\$616,509.01
BCI INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS	\$617,023.20
SECURADYNE SYSTEMS INTERMEDIATE, LLC, DBA ALLIED UNIVERSAL TECHNOLOGY SERVICES	\$586,172.05
STARK TECH	\$672,769.35



1411913846 (ITN) Public Education Services	Submitted Responses
ST JOHN & PARTNERS ADVERTISING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS	Received
THE DALTON AGENCY INC	Received



1411901047 (RFP) Design Services Westlake WTP Expansion from 3.0 to 7.0 MGD	Submitted Responses
JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC	Received
ARDURRA GROUP, INC.	Received



1411882846 (IFB) Safety Products JEA Inventory Stock	Submitted Responses
VALLEN DISTRIBUTION, INC.	\$4,816,524.55
MALLORY SAFETY AND SUPPLY LLC	\$2,771,301.44
SAFETY PRODUCTS INC	\$1,088,834.69
WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC. DBA ENGLEWOOD ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	\$2,321,067.62
GRESCO SUPPLY INC	\$739,953.59

1411876846 (IFB) Normandy APSTF Relay Construction Services	Submitted Responses
COGBURN BROS, INC	\$3,531,000.00
NATIONAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS LLC DBA NEEC	\$6,430,376.48
RELIABLE SUBSTATION SERVICES INC	\$1,694,000.00
POWERSERVE TECHNOLOGIES, INC	\$4,983,000.00